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NAME/PH NUMBER ORGANIZATION ADDRESS EMAIL 

Aaron Roseth 
612.373.4652 

ESG Architects 500 Washington Ave S 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

Aaron.roseth@esgarch.com 
 

Heather Rose-Dunning 
612- 378-2021 

20 Below Studio 23 Fourth St. NE 
Minneapolis, MN 55413 

heather@20belowstudio.com 
 

Tina Hoye 
612 359 3203 
  
 

Nelson, Tietz & Hoye 81 S. 9th 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

thoye@nth-inc.com 
 

Diane Norman 
612-677-7100 

RSP 1220 Marshall St. NE 
Minneapolis, MN 55413 

Diane-norman@rsparch.com 
 

Zachary R. Essig 
763-476-6010 

MFRA 14800 28th Ave N, Suite 146 
Plymouth, MN 55447 

Zessig@mfra.com 
 
 

Nate Pearson 
763-287-5184 

Mortenson 700 Meadow Lane 
Golden Valley, MN 55442 

Nate.pearson@mortenson.com 
 
 

Rick Carter 
612-752-6923 

LHB Engineers & Architects 
 

250 3rd Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55401-1674 

rick.carter@lhbcorp.com 
 

Hilary Dvorak 
612-673-2639 

CPED – Planning  Hilary.dvorak@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
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Tom Cesare 
763-543-0464 

BKBM Engineers 5930 Brooklyn Blvd. 
Minneapolis, MN 55429 

tcesare@bkbm.com 
 

Paul Maesner 
952-546-2052 

JMW Development, LLC 5402 Parkdale Drive, #280 
Minneapolis, MN 55416 

paul@jmwdevelopment.com 
 

Mike Ramerth 
612-604-3605 

Meyer Borgman & Johnson 
Inc. 

12 So. Sixth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

mramerth@mbjeng.com 
 

Ann Calvert 
612-673-5023 
 

CPED – Business 
Development 

 Ann.calvert@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
 

Steve Maki 
612-673-5033 

CPED – Engineering  Steven.maki@ci.minneapolis.mn.uc 
 

Beth Elliott 
612-673-2442 

CPED – Planning  Beth.elliott@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
 

Nikki Newman 
612-673-5273 

City Attorney  Nikki.newman@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
 

Matthew Hendricks 
612-673-5236 

Finance  Matthew.hendricks@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
 

Tim Blazina 
612-673-2242 

PW – Parking  Tim.blazina@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
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Bill Prince 
612-673-3901 

PW – parking  William.prince@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
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